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Climate Innovation Hub at BAT RFP 
  

DATE: July 18, 2024                    TIME: 4:00 – 5:30 pm              PROJECT:  Climate Innovation Hub at BAT: BAT Site Tour  
 

 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Gordon  Sun NYS-DOL   561-834-9511  guodong.sun@labor.ny.gov 

Tommy Dunehew Zeuus, Inc   562-673-6750  tommy@zeuus.com 

Meshal  Al-Mutawa Zeuus, Inc  +9 659-912-2201 Meshal@zeuus.com  

Justin Collins  WPTI   201-321-6223  jcollins@workforceprofessionals.org 

Andres Griffiths IO   647-615-6322 andres.griffiths@infrastructureontario.ca 

Venkat Lakshmanan 

 

TRC Companies   608-949-0683  vlakshmanan@trccompanies.com 

Fanny Laricos  HRCG   646-877-6808  flaricos@hrcg.com 

Anthony DiGirolamo  HRCG  347-835-8786  adigirolamo@hrcg.com 

Anastasia Grinberg  Grasshopper  WBE  818-455-1304  anastasia@grasshopperglobal.com 

Bethany Hogan  HolonIQ   301-898-6927  bethany@holoniq.com 

Joseph Warner Veea Inc   732-910-5861  joseph.warner@veea.com 

Jake Stevens Climastry  646-852-2993 jake@climastry.com 

Mike McElderry Perkins & Will   646-288-2811  mike.mcelderry@perkinswill.com 

Jim Camp  IA-INTERIOR 

ARCHITECTS  

 610-387-5998  j.camp@interiorarchitects.com  

Susie Teal  COOKFOX   212-477-0287  Steal@cookfox.com  

Marcus Hoed  DutchX   646-737-3484  Mhoed@dutchx.com  
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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Ariella Azogui  DutchX   917-273-2335  Ariella@dutchx.com  

Anna Dyson  Yale   646-793-0071  Anna.dyson@yale.edu  

Jeff Kitt  Distinct  917-903-6211  jkitt@distinctengineering.com 

Theo Estes-Downs 

 
NYSERDA   609-480-1956  t.estesdowns@gmail.com  

Sylvia Cothia  Jetway Heating, Cooling 

and Refrigeration LLC  

 917-331-6037  Info@jetwayhvac.com  

Aishwarya Avvari Persak and Wurmfeld   817-371-1746  Design@persakwurmfeld.com  

Aishwarya A.  Volofleet  817-371-1746 Aishwarya@volofleet.com  

Emma Loewen  Third Derivative   929-509-0063  eloewen@third-derivative.org 

David Bigio  Buro Happold   917-886-5589  david.bigio@burohappold.com 

Raphael Stewart  Hunter Roberts   332-999-5833  rstewart@hrcg.com 

Dave Franknecht STUDIOS 

ARCHITECTURE 

 216-491-0481  dfranknecht@studios.com 

Sanger Clark  SOM  405-973-7653  sanger.clark@som.com 

Bart Bohn  ATP   832-534-3408  bbohn@atpfund.com 

Scott Hinson  Pecan Street   512-940-4701  shinson@pecanstreet.org 

Ryan Gordon  Gordon and Frost  917-470-2929 ryan@gordonandfrost.com 

Anissa Dickerman Pecan Street   512-300-3593  adickerman@pecanstreet.org 
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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Lorraine Page  Lorraine Page Design   512-963-5742  info@lorrainepagedesign.com 

Tonya Gayle  Green City Force   917-355-3495  Tonya@greencityforce.org 

Carla Ross Allen  FMS   212-857-9216  crossallen@fmsp.com 

Patrick Bayer  Perkins & Will   816-804-0309  patrick.bayer@perkinswill.com 

Alex Mitchell LACI   415-518-5025  alex@laincubator.org 

Matt Peterson  LACI   310-864-0519  matt@laincubator.org 

Tim Rowe CIC    

Dennis Shelden  CASE / RPI   862-233-2264  Sheldd@rpi.edu  

Ken Lewis  SOM   917-841-2007 Kenneth.lewis@som.com 

Katherine Lynn  SOM   609-462-0173  Katherine.lynn@som.com  

Stephen Levin  Solar One   908-380-7626 Slevin@solar.org  

Ryu Konishi  LaSalle Investment 

Management  

 917-715-6740  Ryu.konishi@lasalle.com  

Rebecca Lurie  CUNY   347-556-8458  Rebecca.lurie@sua.cuny.edu 

 

Beat Schenk  BIG   617-519-3879  Beat@big.dk  

Dominyka Voelkle  BIG   347-213-7652  dovo@big.dk 

Roland  Roeckle HRCG   347-880-3479 rroeckle@hrcg.com 

Aaron Shiffman  BWI   718-237-2017 X 23 ashiffman@bwiny.org 

Chris Sharples  Yale CEA   646-872-8989 Crs@shoparc.com  

Kathie Brill  CASE-RPI   718-755-1688  brillk@rpi.edu 
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Abhijeet  Shrivastava KPMG   646-410-1716 abhijeetshrivastava@kpmg.com 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

B. Gutman  Grasshopper   917-921-3859 beata@grasshopperglobal.com 

Joel Kanu  Collab Fund   509-823-5228  joel@collabfund.com 

Deborah Bradley  DBC  WBE 917-709-6390 deborah@dbcnewyork.com 

Rosalind Tsang  BDP   646-752-7518 rosalind.tsang@bdp.com 

Jacob Frost  Gordon and Frost   845-803-3547  jacob@gordonandfrost.com 

Kevin Morris  Sprocket Logistics   302-750-5472 Kfmo@sprocketlogistics.com  

Carter Craft  NL Consulate, NYC   646-644-9908 Carter.craft@minbuza.nl 

Ariane Harrison YALE CEA  

 

 646-265-8161 Ariane.lourieharrison@yale.edu 

Zenobia Meckley  Future Green   718-855-8995 Zmeckley@futuregreen.com  

Scott Van Campen  Makerspace NYC   347-611-6550 Scott@makerspace.nyc  

Tim Gilman RETI Center   718-249-9565 tim@reticenter.org 

Evelyn Ortiz OBT   347-218-9209 Eortiz@obtjobs.org  
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Climate Innovation Hub at BAT RFP 
  

DATE: July 18, 2024                    TIME: 5:30 – 7:30 pm              PROJECT:  Climate Innovation Hub at BAT RFP: Networking Reception 
 

 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Phillip Ellison New York Power 

Authority 

 (347) 440 – 6958 Phillip.ellison@nypa.gov 

Osahon Okundaye Okundaye Legal M (920) 740 – 5742 osahon@okundayelegal.com 

Lucy Wang COOKFOX  (212) 474 – 0287 lwang@cookfox.com 

Ryu Konishi LaSalle Investment 

Management 

 (917) 715 – 6740 Ryu.konishi@lasalle.com 

Jinhee Shin Passive House for 

Everyone (PHFE) 

  Jinhee@passivehouseforeveryone.org 

In Cho Passive House for 

Everyone (PHFE) 

  in@passivehouseforeveryone.org 

Theo Estes-Downs NYSERDA  (609) 480 – 1956 Theoestes-downs@nyserda.ny.gov 

Roland Roeckle Hunter Roberts 

Construction 

 (347) 880 – 3479 rroeckle@hrcg.com 

Anthony DiGirolamo Hunter Roberts 

Construction 

 (347) 835 – 8786 adigirolamo@hrcg.com 

Sean Cremins Deloitte   Creminss15@gmail.com 

Matt Felsen    mattfelsen@gmail.com 

Tim Rowe CIC  (617) 758 – 4100 rowe@cic.com 

Joel Kanu Collabfund  (509) 823 – 5228 joel@collabfund.com 

David Bigio Buro Happold  (917) 886 – 5589 David.bigio@gmail.com 

Fanny Laricos HRCG  (646) 877 – 6808 flaricos@hrcg.com 
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REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME M/WBE? 

(Circle one) 

PHONE NUMBER EMAIL 

Anna Dyson Yale CEA  (646) 793 – 0071 Anna.dyson@yale.edu 

Sylvia Cothia Jetway HVAC M/WBE (917) 331 – 6037 info@jetwayhvac.com 

Sahil Jain Newlab  (508) 680 – 6385 Sahil.jain@newlab.com 

Satish Rao Newlab  (917) 680 – 1542 satish@newlab.com 
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